Valopallo-liiga kierros 4 11.11.2024

Tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi

1 Veijo Kuisma

2 Tuomo Salo

3 Keijo Laitinen
4Toni Lahtinen

5 Timo Seivo
gJaana Moilanen
7Jouni Mielonen

g Aira Piispanen-Ruohtula

g Pasi Salo

10 Lasse Kaikkonen
11 Ari Laaksonen
12 Pekka Syrjakyla
13 Antti Launia

14 Juha Kuru

15 Esko Nykanen
16 Martti Kuitunen
17 Tapani Rautiainen
18 Jouko Salminen
19 Matti Kurvinen
20 Tuomo Kauppi

Joukkue
Plowing
Valopallo
Valopallo
Saattajat
Jellonat
HKL Naiset
Saattajat
HKL Naiset
Flute
Eramiehet
Eramiehet

Amm.Opett.

X

Flute

X
Jellonat
VVR Wood

Amm.Opett.

Plowing
VVR Wood

Tulos
597
580
598
562
542
514
527
509
493
525
514
463
512
439
442
450
401
404
417
363

Tas.

45
60
30
60
63
87
60
78
87
54
57
108
48
90
75
66
108
90
54
108

Yht.
642
640
628
622
605
601
587
587
580
579
571
571
560
529
517
516
509
494
471
471
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